

(

ITEM NO.MM-5

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17239/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2011 in LPA No.197/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB SMALL INDS.& EXPORT CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREM SAGAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 20/03/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ritesh Khatri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Shergill, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 8th July, 2013.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master