

@
ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013

CC 13060/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 23/12/2011 in CWP No.4399/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB SMALL INDUS.& EXPORT CORP.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VINAYAK JI'S INDUSTRIES & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 10/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, Adv.
Mr. Yajur Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The documents as per undertaking have not been filed by the
petitioner.

List the matter before the Court as it is, at the risk of
the petitioner.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU POKHRIYAL)
| |COURT MASTER

|